Industrial Tools & Heavy Equipment

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 31 10:00am PT

Lot

0001
0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010
0011
0012

0013
0013A
0014

0015
0016
0017

0018

0019

0020

Title

BRASS TUBING T-NOTCHING SYSTEM

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION PRESSURE
& SERVICE ADJUSTMENT TOOLS

CUMMINSDIESEL CYLINDER HEAD
MACHINING TOOLS

ONAN ENGINE SERVICE TOOL KIT W/
PARTS & MANUAL

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION/
TRANSMISSION-CASE REPAIR STAND
(BENCH MOUNT)

4 WEEDWACKERS & 1 BLOWER

VERTICAL LIQUID/ WATER INSULATED
STORAGE TANK

HUNTER FRONT-END ALIGNMENT SET-
UP MANDRELS APPROX 8 PCS

MULTI-DRUM CHEMICAL
CONTAINMENT SYSTEM

LOT OF DRILLS 4 PCS
316" TRACTOR TIRESW/ RIMS

JOHN DEERE SEEDER ATTACHMENTS
APPROX 9 PCS

ELECTRIC CONDUIT
CONDUIT FITTINGS

PORTABLE MOBILE GAS PUMP APPROX
50 GALLONS

10" TABLE SAW
REMOVABLE 5TH WHEEL PLATE

SPRAYER ATTACHMENT W/
ELECTRICAL PUMP

4 BATHROOM SINKS-PEDESTAL & WALL
MOUNT, UNUSED

7 BATHROOM SINKS-DROPIN TYPE
SINKS, UNUSED

8 BATHROOM SINKS-PEDESTAL & WALL
MOUNT, UNUSED

13

08/21/18 01:57:47

1911 Douglas Blvd Suite 85
PMB 375

Roseville, CA 95661
tmcauction.com

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 21 10:00am PT

Lot
0021

0022
0023

0024
0025

0025A

0026

0026A

0026B

0027
0028
0029

0030

0031

0032

0032A

0033
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038

Title

BATTERY POWERED LAWN MOWER W/
BAG BY WORX

CONCRETE VIBRATOR W/ 11" SHAFT

TOWABLE AIR COMPRESSOR BY
GARDNER-DENVER

ELECTRIC ARROW BOARD

DOUBLE-RAM PNEUMATIC CHASSIS
LIFT JACK

DOUBLE-RAM PNEUMATIC CHASSIS
LIFT JACK

1 NEW WALL MOUNT CABINET W/ KEY
(24" X 24" X 48")

1 NEW WALL MOUNT CABINET W/ KEY
(24" X 24" X 48")

1 NEW WALL MOUNT CABINET W/ KEY
(24" X 24" X 48")

20'LED SIGN (2-10' SECTIONS)
MICHIGAN 175 4WD LOADER

30" BACKHOE/ EXCAVATOR BUCKET W/
RIPPERS

16" BACKHOE/ EXCAVATOR BUCKET W/
RIPPERS

HD SCRAPPER BOX W/ 20" ROLLDOWN
RIPPERS

1-1/4" BRASSWATER METER PRESET
MANIFOLD, UNUSED

1-1/4" BRASSWATER METER PRESET
MANIFOLD, UNUSED

COOLER PUMPS 2 PCS

3 LARGE CRATES OF VARIOUS SIZESON
PVC FITTINGS, UNUSED

ELECTRIC PAINT SPRAYER BY GRACO
POWER CAT PAINT DRYER BY FASCO
BOTTLE JACKS 2 PCS

MECHANICAL DRIVE PUMP & (2)
ELECTRIC MOTORS



Lot

0039
0040

0041
0041A
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047

0048

0049

0050
0051

0052

0053

0054

0055

0056
0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

Title

2-12" X 8 LOADING RAMPS

2 RUBBERMAID TRASH CAN TOPPER
RIM CADDIES, UNUSED

SANDBLASTING TANK

HAND PUMP PRESSURE TANK
FORKLIFT PROPANE TANK
TORCH DOWN TANK & NOZZLE

SIMPSON STRONG TIE EARTH QUAKE
STRAPS, TIE BRACKETS, CORRECTOR
BRACKETS

4 5000-CT BOXES OF 1-1/4" KNURL-
SHANK FLOORING NAILS

VENTILATION FAN BY NUTONE

8" VERTICAL DISCHARGE UTILITY FAN
BY NUTONE

14" WIDTH LAMINATING MACHINE
UNUSED

ROUTER, POWER STRIPS, ELECTRIC
COMPONENTS

2 PCSPROJECTOR STANDS

RESPIRATOR MASK W/ APPROX 120 NEW
FILTER CARTRIDGES, UNUSED

EMERGENCY EYEWASH SAFETY
STATION

DOOR HARDWARE MORTICING & HINGE
FIXTURE IN BOX

ATV/QUAD FRONT AND REAR RACK
SET, UNUSED

ATV/QUAD FRONT AND REAR RACK
SET, UNUSED

ASSORTED TILE CONTENTS OF PALLET

3LARGE TRAYS (ABOUT 575 TILES) OF 6"
X 6" CERAMICTILES

30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER EXTENSION
KIT, UNUSED

30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER EXTENSION
KIT, UNUSED

30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER PANELED
WALL EXTENSION KIT, UNUSED

30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER DELUXE FLAT
WALL ENCLOSURE KIT, UNUSED

42" X 42" SHOWER PAN W/ CENTER
DRAIN, UNUSED

2-24" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOWS, UNUSED

1-18" X 36" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOW, UNUSED

2/3

Lot
0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0077A
0077B
0078

0079

0080

0081
0082
0083
0084

08/21/18 01:57:47

Title

1-18" X 30" DUAL PAYNE VINYL OVER
DOOR WINDOW, UNUSED

3-24" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOWS, UNUSED

3-18" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOWS W/ GRID, UNUSED

3-18" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOWS, UNUSED

2-24" X 24" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOWS, UNUSED

1-24"X 36" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
WINDOW, UNUSED

DUAL PAYNE VINYL DOOR 27" X 91" 1 PC
24 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

24 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

11 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

12 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

12 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

9 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

6 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

9 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS

GERBER HIGH-FLOW TANK TOLIET
TANK KIT, UNUSED

GERBER HIGH-FLOW TANK TOLIET
TANK KIT, UNUSED

235-85-16 TRUCK TIRE & WHEEL,
UNUSED

7.50 X 16" ROW TRACTOR TIRE, UNUSED
RV A/CUNITS 2 PCS

METAL CARD/FILE CABINET

HYDRO LOOP



08/21/18 01:57:47

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Thursday, Aug, 23rd, 2018.
PAYMENT METHODSWe accept cash, cashiers check and credit cards at time of pickup.

NO REMOVAL ON AUCTION DAY!

REMOVALAII items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Thursday, Aug, 23rd, 2018.
REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.
REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
CLICK HERE tofill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized
agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1911 Douglas Blvd Suite 85 PMB 375, Roseville, CA 95661 -- Phone 916-300-3074
tmcauction.com

3/3


https://www.tmcauction.com/authorize/auction/19

