

1911 Douglas Blvd Suite 85 PMB 375 Roseville, CA 95661 tmcauction.com

Industrial Tools & Heavy Equipment

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 31 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 21 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	BRASS TUBING T-NOTCHING SYSTEM	0021	BATTERY POWERED LAWN MOWER W/
0002	AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION PRESSURE		BAG BY WORX
	& SERVICE ADJUSTMENT TOOLS	0022	CONCRETE VIBRATOR W/ 11" SHAFT
0003	CUMMINS DIESEL CYLINDER HEAD MACHINING TOOLS	0023	TOWABLE AIR COMPRESSOR BY GARDNER-DENVER
0004	ONAN ENGINE SERVICE TOOL KIT W/	0024	ELECTRIC ARROW BOARD
	PARTS & MANUAL	0025	DOUBLE-RAM PNEUMATIC CHASSIS
0005	AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION/ TRANSMISSION-CASE REPAIR STAND (BENCH MOUNT)	000=1	LIFT JACK
		0025A	DOUBLE-RAM PNEUMATIC CHASSIS LIFT JACK
0006	4 WEEDWACKERS & 1 BLOWER	0026	1 NEW WALL MOUNT CABINET W/ KEY
0007	VERTICAL LIQUID/ WATER INSULATED STORAGE TANK		(24" X 24" X 48")
0008	HUNTER FRONT-END ALIGNMENT SET-	0026A	1 NEW WALL MOUNT CABINET W/ KEY
UUUO	UP MANDRELS APPROX 8 PCS	002CD	(24" X 24" X 48") 1 NEW WALL MOUNT CABINET W/ KEY
0009	MULTI-DRUM CHEMICAL	0020D	(24" X 24" X 48")
	CONTAINMENT SYSTEM	0027	20' LED SIGN (2-10' SECTIONS)
0010	LOT OF DRILLS 4 PCS	0028	MICHIGAN 175 4WD LOADER
0011	3 16" TRACTOR TIRES W/ RIMS	0029	30" BACKHOE/ EXCAVATOR BUCKET W/
0012	JOHN DEERE SEEDER ATTACHMENTS		RIPPERS
0013	APPROX 9 PCS	0030	16" BACKHOE/ EXCAVATOR BUCKET W/
0013	ELECTRIC CONDUIT	0021	RIPPERS
	CONDUIT FITTINGS	0031	HD SCRAPPER BOX W/ 20" ROLLDOWN RIPPERS
0014	PORTABLE MOBILE GAS PUMP APPROX 50 GALLONS	0032	1-1/4" BRASS WATER METER PRESET
0015	10" TABLE SAW	0002	MANIFOLD, UNUSED
0016	REMOVABLE 5TH WHEEL PLATE	0032A	1-1/4" BRASS WATER METER PRESET
0017	SPRAYER ATTACHMENT W/		MANIFOLD, UNUSED
UU A 1	ELECTRICAL PUMP	0033	COOLER PUMPS 2 PCS
0018	4 BATHROOM SINKS-PEDESTAL & WALL MOUNT, UNUSED	0034	3 LARGE CRATES OF VARIOUS SIZES ON PVC FITTINGS, UNUSED
0019	7 BATHROOM SINKS-DROP IN TYPE SINKS, UNUSED	0035	ELECTRIC PAINT SPRAYER BY GRACO
		0036	POWER CAT PAINT DRYER BY FASCO
0020	8 BATHROOM SINKS-PEDESTAL & WALL MOUNT, UNUSED	0037	BOTTLE JACKS 2 PCS
		0038	MECHANICAL DRIVE PUMP & (2) ELECTRIC MOTORS

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0039	2 - 12" X 8' LOADING RAMPS	0065	1 - 18" X 30" DUAL PAYNE VINYL OVER
0040	2 RUBBERMAID TRASH CAN TOPPER	00.55	DOOR WINDOW, UNUSED
0041	RIM CADDIES, UNUSED	0066	3 - 24" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL WINDOWS, UNUSED
0041	SANDBLASTING TANK HAND PUMP PRESSURE TANK	0067	3 - 18" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
0041A 0042	FORKLIFT PROPANE TANK		WINDOWS W/ GRID, UNUSED
0043	TORCH DOWN TANK & NOZZLE	0068	3 - 18" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL
0044	SIMPSON STRONG TIE EARTH QUAKE	0070	WINDOWS, UNUSED
	STRAPS, TIE BRACKETS, CORRECTOR BRACKETS	0069	2 - 24" X 24" DUAL PAYNE VINYL WINDOWS, UNUSED
0045	4 5000-CT BOXES OF 1-1/4" KNURL- SHANK FLOORING NAILS	0070	1 - 24" X 36" DUAL PAYNE VINYL WINDOW, UNUSED
0046	VENTILATION FAN BY NUTONE	0071	DUAL PAYNE VINYL DOOR 27" X 91" 1 PC
0047	8" VERTICAL DISCHARGE UTILITY FAN	0072 0073	24 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS 24 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
	BY NUTONE	0073	11 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
0048	14" WIDTH LAMINATING MACHINE UNUSED	0074	12 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
0049	ROUTER, POWER STRIPS, ELECTRIC	0075	12 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
0042	COMPONENTS	0077	9 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
0050	2 PCS PROJECTOR STANDS		6 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
0051	RESPIRATOR MASK W/ APPROX 120 NEW	0077B	9 NEW DOOR HARDWARE SETS
0052	FILTER CARTRIDGES, UNUSED EMERGENCY EYEWASH SAFETY	0078	GERBER HIGH-FLOW TANK TOLIET TANK KIT, UNUSED
0053	STATION DOOR HARDWARE MORTICING & HINGE FIXTURE IN BOX	0079	GERBER HIGH-FLOW TANK TOLIET TANK KIT, UNUSED
0054	ATV/QUAD FRONT AND REAR RACK SET, UNUSED	0080	235-85-16 TRUCK TIRE & WHEEL, UNUSED
0055	ATV/QUAD FRONT AND REAR RACK SET, UNUSED	0081	7.50 X 16" ROW TRACTOR TIRE, UNUSED
		0082	RV A/C UNITS 2 PCS
0056	ASSORTED TILE CONTENTS OF PALLET	0083	METAL CARD/FILE CABINET
0057	3 LARGE TRAYS (ABOUT 575 TILES) OF 6" X 6" CERAMIC TILES	0084	HYDRO LOOP
0058	30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER EXTENSION KIT, UNUSED		
0059	30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER EXTENSION KIT, UNUSED		
0060	30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER PANELED WALL EXTENSION KIT, UNUSED		
0061	30" X 60" BATH/SHOWER DELUXE FLAT WALL ENCLOSURE KIT, UNUSED		
0062	42" X 42" SHOWER PAN W/ CENTER DRAIN, UNUSED		
0063	2 - 24" X 35" DUAL PAYNE VINYL WINDOWS, UNUSED		

1 - 18" X 36" DUAL PAYNE VINYL WINDOW, UNUSED

0064

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Thursday, Aug, 23rd, 2018. PAYMENT METHODSWe accept cash, cashiers check and credit cards at time of pickup.

NO REMOVAL ON AUCTION DAY!

REMOVALAII items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Thursday, Aug, 23rd, 2018. REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1911 Douglas Blvd Suite 85 PMB 375, Roseville, CA 95661 -- Phone 916-300-3074 **tmcauction.com**